

d
ITEM NO.203

COURT NO.2

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2861/2007

(From the judgement and order(s) dated 11/10/2006 in DBCSA No.404 of 1994 of the HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JODHPUR)

RAJMATA KRISHNA KUMARI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 08/11/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rajeev Dhawan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain, Adv. (NP)

For Respondent(s)

Dr. Manish Singhvi, AAG
Mr. R. Gopalakrishnan, Adv. (NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let this matter be listed on December 07, 2011 at 2.00 p.m. for final disposal.

(N.S.K. Kamesh)
Court Master

(Juginder Kaur)
Assistant Registrar